
B G B G
1 Holi Day
2 ADITYA RES. SCHOOL ADITYA RES. SCHOOL SCHOOL 21030210704 PVT.S. 22 20 34 23 34
3 ADITYA RES. SCHOOL ADITYA RES. SCHOOL SCHOOL 21030210704 PVT.S. 22 20 34 23 34
4 VIKASH RES. SCHOOL VIKASH RES. SCHOOL SCHOOL PVT.S. 20 13 13 15 14 14 13 16 13 17 15
5 VIKASH RES. SCHOOL VIKASH RES. SCHOOL SCHOOL PVT.S. 20 13 13 15 14 14 13 16 13 17 15
6 SUN DAY SUN DAY
7 REFERAL DAY RREFERAL DAY
8 DANIAL PVT SCHOOL DANIAL PVT SCHOOL SCHOOL PVT S. 23 8 9 7 8 7 8 12 12 21 14 9 12 13 12
9 DPS DPS SCHOOL 21030210705 PVT.S. 25 28 20 32 30 27 32
10 DPS DPS SCHOOL 21030210705 PVT.S. 25 28 20 32 30 27 32
11 SEVENHILL SCHOOL SEVENHILL PVT. SCHOOL SCHOOL PVT S. 27 15 21 23 23 24 22 12 13 17 23 22 34 32
12 SEVENHILL SCHOOL SEVENHILL PVT. SCHOOL SCHOOL PVT S. 27 15 21 23 23 24 22 12 13 17 23 22 34 32
13 SUN DAY SUN DAY
14 Holi Day HOLI DAY
15 REFFERAL DAY REFFERAL DAY
16 JAMADARPALI A/S JAMADARPALI A/S SCHOOL GOVT 25 7 8 12 15 14 15 10 12 15 15 34 23 22 23
17 JAMADARPALI A/S JAMADARPALI A/S SCHOOL GOVT 25 7 8 12 15 14 15 10 12 15 15 34 23 22 23
18 HOLI DAY HOLI DAY
19 JAMADARPALI A/S JAMADARPALI A/S SCHOOL GOVT 25 7 8 12 15 14 15 10 12 15 15 34 23 22 23
20 SUNDAY
21 REFERAL DAY
22 DENSERGI A/S DENSERGI A/S SCHOOL 27 10 11 12 14 15 32 22 12 23 26 32 34 43 24
23 KILASAMA -A KILASAMA -A AWC AWC GOVT 23 10 10 11 13
23 KILASAMA -B KILASAMA -B AWC AWC GOVT 22 6 8 5 5
24 PADHANPALI PADHANPALI  AWC AWC
25 BALBASPUR BALBASPUR AWC AWC
26 SELETIKIRA SELERATIKIRA AWC AWC
27 SUN DAY SUN DAY  
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28 REFERAL DAY REFERAL DAY  
29 KUMBHAR KATA KUMBHAR KATA AWC AWC
30 GOUDPALI GOUD PALI AWC AWC
30 PITAPALI PITAPALI AWC AWC



4/1/2025 TUE
21 25 34 34 24 105 102 207 9438023881 8280439987 4/2/2025 Wed
21 25 34 34 24 105 102 207 9438023881 8280439987 4/3/2025 THU

67 76 143 7077485879 8280439967 4/4/2025 Fri
67 76 143 7077485879 8280439967 4/5/2025 SAT

4/6/2025 SUN
4/7/2025 Mon

13 52 56 110 9439128929 4/8/2025 TUE
33 24 29 34 31 150 132 282 9439128929 8280439978 4/9/2025 Wed
33 24 29 34 31 150 132 282 9439128929 8280439978 4/10/2025 THU
23 23 23 33 134 136 270 4/11/2025 Fri
23 23 23 33 134 136 270 4/12/2025 SAT

4/13/2025 SUN
4/14/2025 Mon
4/15/2025 TUE

23 34 150 177 327 9437346685 4/16/2025 Wed
23 34 150 177 327 9437346685 4/17/2025 THU

4/18/2025 Fri
23 34 150 177 327 9437346685 4/19/2025 SAT

4/20/2025 SUN
4/21/2025 Mon

34 27 98 92 193 4/22/2025 Tue
21 23 44 4/23/2025 Wed
11 13 24 4/23/2025 Wed

9337902776 4/24/2025 THU
9178867085 4/25/2025 Fri
9439213050 4/26/2025 SAT
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4/28/2025 Mon
9337957393 4/29/2025 TUE

4/30/2025 Wed
9556224092 4/30/2025 Wed



B G B G
1 SAGUNPALI SAGUNPALI AWC AWC GOVT 16 14 11 12 13
2 GUNCHAMAL GUNCHAMAL AWC AWC GOVT 25 16 15 14 16
3 JHARGHATI JHARGHATI AWC AWC GOVT 18 13 20 15 15
4 sun Day 
5 Referal Day
6 SASON SASON AWC AWC GOVT 17 15 14 19 17
6 PAB PALI PABPALI AWC GOVT 23 9 7 10 8
7 S .KATAPALI S.KATAPALI AWC AWC GOVT 17 10 12 20 22
8 SADASINGA SADASINGA AWC GOVT 27 8 9 12 10
9 RANIKHINDA RANIKHINDA AWC AWC GOVT 20 20 18 26 20
10 GOUD DIHI GOUD DIHI AWC AWC GOVT 23 5 5 6 9
10 NUA KHARGAON NUA KHARGAON AWC GOVT 12 9 11 7 10
11 sun Day SUN DAY
12 MONDAY HOLI DAY
13 Referal Day REFERAL DAY
14 FALSHAPALI FALSHAPALI AWC AWC GOVT 18 6 6 6 5
14 MAHULMUNDA MAHULMUNDA AWC GOVT 20 9 9 7 9
15 CHHATARGADA CHHATARGADA AWC AWC GOVT 16 7 10 8 10
15 CHAMARPADA CHAMARPADA AWC GOVT 20 9 11 11 11
16 TALPADAR TALPADAR AWC AWC GOVT 19 11 10 11 14
16 PIPALPADA PIPALPADA -B AWC AWC GOVT 23 13 12 14 15
17 MAJHIPALI MAJHIPALI AWC AWC GOVT 10 25 24 19 21
18 sun Day SUN DAY
19 Referal Day REFERAL DAY
20 AMPADA AMPADA AWC AWC GOVT 22 12 13 10 10

20 PIPALPADA PIPALPADA K AWC AWC GOVT
21 KANKHINDA KANKHINDA AWC AWC GOVT 19 25 30 20 30
22 DEBEIPALI DEBEIPALI AWC AWC GOVT 20 7 7 5 10
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22 BISHIPALI BISHIPALIAWC AWC GOVT 20 5 5 4 3
23 BHALUBAHAL BHALUBAHAL AWC AWC GOVT 18 24 25 19 21

24 JUGIPALI JUGIPALI AWC AWC GOVT 24 17 21 18 22
25 sun Day SUN DAY
26 Referal Day REFERAL DAY
27 HOLI DAY HOLI DAY
28 TALAB -A TALAB -A AWC AWC GOVT 23 17 19 18 22
28  TALAB PABPADA PABPADA AWC AWC GOVT 19 8 7 9 11
29 TALAB -B TALAB -B AWC AWC GOVT 23 20 16 18 20
30 JAMARDARPALI JAMADARPALI AWC AWC GOVT 24 14 16 17 20

31 TIHURA TIHURA AWC AWC GOVT 23 16 16 18 22



26 24 50 9777140913 5/1/2025 THU
30 31 61 9090319132 5/2/2025 Fri
28 35 63 9861314705 5/3/2025 Sat

5/4/2025 Sun
5/5/2025 Mon

34 31 65 6371738595 8280439967 5/6/2025 Tue
19 15 34 9179388344 5/6/2025 Tue
31 34 65 9777209134 5/7/2025 Wed
20 19 39 9668018279 8280439923 5/8/2025 THU
46 38 84 8249531740 8280439934 5/9/2025 Fri
11 14 25 6370689751 5/10/2025 SAT
16 21 37 8144492868 5/10/2025 SAT

5/11/2025 SUN
5/12/2025 Mon
5/13/2025 Tue

12 11 23 9178900197 8280439945 5/14/2025 Wed
18 16 34 9348363543 8280439932 5/14/2025 Wed
15 20 35 76838304575 5/15/2025 THU
20 22 42 8290952236 5/15/2025 THU
22 24 46 7684808342 5/16/2025 Fri
27 27 54 8018992892 5/16/2025 Fri
44 45 89 7894276135 5/17/2025 Sat

5/18/2025 SUN
5/19/2025 Mon

22 23 45 8917355789 5/20/2025 Tue
6 5 11 8018992892 5/20/2025 Tue

45 60 105 9178745630 5/21/2025 Wed
12 17 29 8658566639 5/22/2025 THU
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9 8 17 9178189118 5/22/2025 THU
43 46 89 9437349362 5/23/2025 Fri
35 43 78 9556871818 5/24/2025 Sat

5/25/2025 Sun
5/26/2025 Mon
5/27/2025 Tue

35 41 76 9178400270 5/28/2025 Wed
17 18 35 9178388344 5/28/2025 Wed
38 36 74 9938286682 5/29/2025 THU
31 36 67 7894652909 5/30/2025 Fri
34 38 72 9937965561 5/31/2025 Sat



B G B G
1 SUN DAY SUN DAY
2 REFERAL DAY REFERAL DAY
3 BHUALPALI BHUALPALI AWC AWC GOVT 17 8 7 5 5
3 BHALUKUNDA BHALUKUNDA AWC AWC GOVT 14 8 6 7 10
4 BARMUNDA BARMUNDA AWC AWC GOVT 13 8 6 7 7
4 MADHUPUR MADHUPUR AWC AWC GOVT 18 5 5 4 5
5 JATUPADA JATUPADA AWC AWC GOVT 20 7 8 8 10
6 PANDRIPALP PANDRIPALI AWC AWC GOVT 27 11 13 8 12
7 BAGHAPADA BAGHAPADA AWC AWC GOVT 16 5 7 9 11
8 SUN DAY SUN DAY
9 REFERAL DAY REFERAL DAY

10 BISHALKHINDA BISHALKHINDA -A AWC GOVT 25 19 19 27 17
11 BISHALKHINDA BISHALKHINDA -B AWC GOVT 26 31 30 36 36
12 PITHAMPUR PITHAMPUR AWC AWC GOVT 27 16 18 19 18
13 PANDIAPALI AWC PANDIAPALI AWC AWC GOVT 23 20 18 20 20
14 AMGHURA AMGHURA AWC AWC GOVT 28 10 15 14 18
15 SUN DAY SUN DAY
16 REFERAL DAY REFERAL DAY
17 B - TITHIPALI TITHIPALI AWC AWC GOVT 20 9 10 11 12
18 DHANKAUDA DHANKAUDA AWC AWC GOVT 12 10 12 14 16
19 DHANKAUDA DHANKAUDA AWC AWC GOVT 12 10 12 14 16
20 MALDAPADA AWC MALDAPADA AWC AWC GOVT 22 14 15 16 14
21 BAGDIAPADA BAGDIPADA AWC AWC GOVT 26 7 8 7 9
22 SUNDAY SUN DAY
23 REFERAL DAY REFERAL DAY
24 SELETIKIRA SELETIKIRA UPS SCHOOL GOVT 17 7 8 9 # 8 9 # # # #
25 MAJHIPALI MAJHIPALI UPS SCHOOL GOVT 4 8 7 9 8 7 9 # # 6 #

ACTION PLAN FOR THE MONTH OF JUNE 2025
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26 MAJHIPALI MAJHIPALI UPS SCHOOL GOVT 4 8 7 9 8 7 9 # # 6 #
27 Holi Day HOLI DAY
28 GOUDPALI GOUDPALI UPS SCHOOL GOVT 18 8 7 6 5 7 8 5 9 8 7
29 SUN DAY SUN DAY
30 REFERAL DAY REFERAL DAY



1.6.2025 Sat
2-6.2025 MON

13 12 25 9178708033 3.6.2025 Tue
15 16 31 9938042312 3.6.2025 Tue
15 14 29 9938412581 4.6.2025 Wed
9 10 19 9777819812 4.6.2025 Wed

15 18 33 9777168730 5.6.2025 Thu
19 25 44 8658226234 6.6.2025 Fri
14 18 32 8456896911 7.6.2025 Sat

8.6.2025 Sat
9.6.2025 MON

46 36 82 9937658418 8280439962 10.6.2025 Tue
67 66 133 9178585511 8280439963 11.6.2025 Wed
35 36 71 9937282011 8280439935 12.6.2025 Thu
40 38 78 9668183837 13.6.2025 Fri
24 33 57 7077236212 8280439956 14.6.2025 Sat

15.6.2025 SUN
16.6.2025 MON

20 22 42 9438169655 8280439967 17.6.2025 Tue
71 70 141 8018324280 18.6.2025 Wed
71 70 141 8018324280 19.6.2025 Thu
30 29 59 9938381981 20.6.2025 Fri
14 17 32 21.6.2025 Sat

22.6.2025 SUN
23.6.2025 MON

8 8 9 7 61 66 127 8270344601 24.6.2025 Tue

# # # 8 # 3 72 75 147 8093666862 25.6.2025 Wed
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# # # 8 # 3 72 75 147 8093666862 26.6.2025 Thu

27.6.2025 Fri

# # 4 # 4 6 52 64 116 7682044537 28.6.2025 Sat

29.6.2025 SUN
30.6.2025 MON



B G B G
1 KILASAMA HS. KILASAMA HS. SCHOOL GOVT 28
2 KILASAMA HS. KILASAMA UPS SCHOOL GOVT 28

3 JAMADARPALI A/S JAMADARPALI A/S SCHOOL GOVT 25 7 8 12 15 14 15 10 12 15 15 34 23 22 23
4 JAMADARPALI A/S JAMADARPALI A/S SCHOOL GOVT 25 7 8 12 15 14 15 10 12 15 15 34 23 22 23
5 DENSERGI A/S DENSERGI A/S SCHOOL 27 10 11 12 14 15 32 22 12 23 26 32 34 43 24
6 SUN DAY SUNDAY
7 REFFERAL DAY REFFERAL DAY

8 JHARGHATI PS JHAGHATI PS SCHOOL GOVT 23 2 4 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 3
8 KUMBHARKATA PS KUMBHARKATA PS SCHOOL GOVT 22 6 7 4 6 6 8 5 6 9 8
9 GENGUTIPALI AWC GENGUTIPALI AWC AWC GOVT 24 30 46 48 41

10 G.TALIPADA G.TALIPADA AWC AWC GOVT 22 20 14 20 24
11 SANKARMA SANKARMA AWC AWC GOVT 26 27 13 24 13

12 MALIPALI AWC MALIPALI AWC AWC GOVT 24 44 33 43 40
13 SUN DAY SUNDAY

14 REFFERAL DAY REFFERAL DAY
15 B.NUAPALI AWC B.NUAPALI AWC AWC GOVT 24 20 14 21 22
16 MELCHHAMUNDA MELCHHAMUNDA AWC AWC GOVT 25 5 9 4 10
16 ATTAPADA AWC ATTAPADA AWC AWC GOVT 24 4 5 3 6
16 MADHA PADA AWC MADHA PADA AWC AWC GOVT 25 8 12 8 11
17 PARDHIAPALI AWC PARDHIAPALI AWC AWC GOVT 23 25 14 24 24
18 KAINSIR AWC KAINSIR  A AWC AWC GOVT 23 24 21 25 32
19 KAINSIR B AWC KAINSIR  B AWC AWC AWC 24 30 42 31 30
20 SUNDAY SUNDAY
21 REFFERAL DAY REFFERAL DAY
22 SINGPALI AWC SING PALI AWC AWC GOVT 25 20 23 31 26
23 DENSERGI AWC DENSERGI AWC AWC GOVT 27 15 14 12 23
23 NUAPADA AWC NUAPADA AWC AWC GOVT 28 10 12 8 8
24 RANIBANDHA AWC RANIBANDHA AWC AWC GOVT 22 15 11 14 10
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24 NIRGUN PADA NIRGUNPADA AWC AWC GOVT 25 15 20 15 24
25 SUKHAPADA AWC SUKHAPADA AWC AWC GOVT 25 10 8 9 8
25 TIPUPADA TIPUPADA AWC AWC GOVT 25 7 66 8
26 BUDAKATA AWC BUDAKATA AWC AWC G0VT 34 12 14 12 13
26 GHATIPADA AWC GHATIPADA AWC AWC G0VT 24 10 5 8 5
27 SUNDAY SUNDAY
28 REFFERAL DAY REFFERAL DAY
29 DENGIMACHA AWC DENGIMACHA AWC AWC G0VT 33 13 12 10 12
29 NAKAPADA AWC NAKAPADA AWC AWC G0VT 22 10 11 10 10
30 GANDMUNDA AWC GANDMUNDA AWC AWC GOVT 26 24 22 26 23
30 SAJBAHAL AWC SAHAJBAHAL AWC AWC GOVT 22 7 8 6 5
31 GUNDURPADA AWC GUNDURPADA AWC AWC GOVT 24 10 11 12 12
31 MAHALIMPADA AWC MAHALIMPADA AWC AWC GOVT 24 12 13 22 12



124 130 245 7/1/2025 Tue
124 130 245 7/2/2025 Wed

23 34 150 177 327 9437346685 7/3/2025 Thu
23 34 150 177 327 9437346685 7/4/2025 Fri
34 27 98 92 193 7/5/2025 Sat

7/6/2025 SUN
7/7/2025 MON

15 15 30 8117908874 7/8/2025 Tue
22 24 46 9668431105 7/8/2025 Tue
78 87 165 7/9/2025 Wed Sat
40 38 78 8917389013 7/10/2025 Thu
50 26 76 9777627606 7/11/2025 Fri
87 73 160 8763551689 7/12/2025 Sat

7/13/2025 SUN
7/14/2025 MON

41 36 77 9658658457 7/15/2025 Tue
9 19 18 7749885226 7/16/2025 Wed
7 11 18 9556240190 7/16/2025 Wed

16 23 39 8144671845 7/16/2025 Wed
49 38 87 8895328031 7/17/2025 Thu
49 53 102 9337110089 7/18/2025 Fri
61 72 133 9608183606 7/19/2025 Sat

7/20/2025 SUN
7/21/2025 MON

51 49 100 9178491896 7/22/2025 Tue
27 37 64 9777189858 7/23/2025 Wed
18 20 38 8658362683 7/23/2025 Wed
29 21 50 9556587176 7/24/2025 Thu
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30 44 74 7/24/2025 Thu
19 16 35 6371622683 7/25/2025 Fri
15 12 27 7894952681 7/25/2025 Fri
24 27 51 9178658948 7/26/2025 Sat
18 10 28 7608934160 7/26/2025 Sat

7/27/2025 SUN
7/28/2025 MON

23 24 47 9348051824 7/29/2025 Tue
20 21 41 9861352904 7/29/2025 Tue
50 45 95 8018814190 7/30/2025 Wed
13 13 26 9556122437 7/30/2025 Wed
22 23 45 8249545492 7/31/2025 Thu
34 25 59 8658589729 7/31/2025 Thu



B G B G
1 MAMHATPUR AWC MAHATPUR AWC AWC GOVT 25 21 23 20 24

2 LARBANGA LARBANGA AWC AWC GOVT 25 8 9 12 11

2 PANIAPADA AWC PANIAPADA AWC AWC GOVT 23 7 8 7 8
3 sun Day SUN DAY
4 Referal Day REFFERAL DAY
5 GANDHINAGER GANDHINAGAR AWC GOVT 34 19 15 14 16
5 KEUTPADA KEUTAPADA AWC AWC GOVT 29 14 11 13 14
6 GUJATAL GUJATAL AWC AWC GOVT 34 9 8 12 18
6 LARIAPADA LARIAPADA AWC AWC GOVT 28 10 9 15 10

7 BIHARIPADA BIHARIPADA AWC AWC GOVT 32 35 24 34 30
8 LARPANK LARPANK AWC AWC GOVT 32 18 20 14 16

8 SILIPATHER SILIPATHER AWC AWC GOVT 22 8 10 6 6

9 MACHHAPADA MACHHAPADA AWC AWC GOVT 32 15 17 22 18

9 MASTERPADA MASTERPADA AWC AWC GOVT 35 9 11 14 12

10 sun Day SUN DAY

11 Referal Day REFFERAL DAY
12 SAPLAHARA SAPLAHARA AWC AWC GOVT 34 9 10 11 9
12 TIKIRAPADA TIKIRAPADA AWC AWC GOVT 29 16 14 22 18

13 BHEJARPALI BHEJARPALI AWC AWC GOVT 32 10 15 15 17

13 RAJAPADA RAJAPADA AWC AWC GOVT 24 14 10 14 10
14 NUAJAMADA NUAJAMADA AWC AWC GOVT 22 10 19 17 10
14 NUAGUJATAL NUAGUJATAL AWC AWC GOVT 22 12 13 15 12
15 HOLI DAY
16 CPMERRY CP MERRY AWC GOVT 23 15 20 16 18
16 TARASINGHPADA TARASINGHPADA AWC AWC GOVT 23 30 27 38 27
17 sun Day SUN DAY
18 Referal Day REFFERAL DAY
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19 THANAPADA THANAPADA AWC AWC GOVT 18 25 24 21 16
20 TANKIPADA TANKIPADA AWC AWC GOVT 23 30 40 33 45

20 25LINE 25LINE AWC AWC GOVT 21 8 7 9 7
21 RIKASHAPADA AWC RIKASHAPADA AWC AWC GOVT 23 12 15 14 17

21 NIMPALI NIMPALI AWC AWC GOVT 20 7 10 7 7
22 KADAMPADA KADAMPADA AWC AWC GOVT 24 43 40 31 44
22 MATHERTERSHA MATHER TERSHA AWC GOVT 18 15 17 17 20
23 DEBEIPALI PS DEBEIPALI PS SCHOOL GOVT 13 4 5 3 3 1 1 4 2 4 2
23 BISHIPALI BISHIPALI PS SCHOOL GOVT 23 2 3 1 1 2 1 4 5 4 5
24 sun Day SUN DAY
25 Referal Day REFFERAL DAY
26 KANKHINDA PS KANKHINDAPS SCHOOL GOVT 20 4 4 5 3 6 4 7 6 5 5 7 5 6 7 6 5

27 HOLI DAY HOLI DAY
28 HOLI DAY HOLI DAY
29 SANKARMA PS SANKARMA PS SCHOOL GOVT 23 5 5 4 4 8 6 2 3 4 3

29 MALIPALI  UPS MALIPALI UPS SCHOOL GOVT 22 4 6 6 6 6 5 4 5 4 4 8 7 5 4 5 3

30 PARDHIAPALI  PS PARDHIAPALI PS SCHOOL GOVT 22 6 6 6 5 4 6 3 3 6 5 7 5 4 7

30 BAHIDARNUAPAL PS BAHIDARNUAPALI PS SCHOOL GOVT 23 6 6 4 6 1 1 5 4 3 5

31 sun Day SUN DAY



41 47 88 99777784416 8/1/2025 Fri
20 20 40 8/2/2025 Sat
14 16 30 9337643474 8/2/2025 SAT

8/3/2025 SUN
8/4/2025 MON

33 31 64 9178397091 5/5/2025 Tue
27 25 52 7356322349 5/5/2025 Tue
21 26 47 9090502403 8/6/2025 Wed
25 19 44 7205669559 8/6/2025 Wed
59 55 114 9938142768 8/7/2025 Thu
32 36 68 7684048858 8/8/2025 Fri
14 16 30 9937101764 8/8/2025 Fri

37 35 72 9348550456 8/9/2025 Sat

23 23 46 8457014429 8/9/2025 Sat

8/10/2025 SUN

8/11/2025 MON
20 19 39 7608996405 8/12/2025 Tue
38 32 70 9861418037 8/12/2025 Tue

25 32 57 6371831479 8/13/2025 Wed

28 20 48 9938416523 8/13/2025 Wed
27 29 56 7683851251 8/14/2025 Thu
27 25 52 9090502403 8/14/2025 Thu

8/15/2025 Fri
31 38 69 6372882632 8/16/2025 Sat
68 54 122 7978830535 8/16/2025 Sat

8/17/2025 SUN
8/18/2025 MON

DAYCL
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49 37 86 9937499076 8/19/2025 Tue
63 85 148 8/20/2025 Wed

17 14 31 8763473196 8/20/2025 Wed
26 32 58 8/21/2025 Thu
14 17 31 8658976719 8/21/2025 Thu
74 84 158 7609910371 8/22/2025 Fri
32 37 69 8/22/2025 Fri
15 14 29 9937197943 8/23/2025 Sat
11 12 23 9937054231 8/23/2025 Sat

8/24/2025 SUN
8/25/2025 MON

45 40 85 7327801731 8/26/2025 Tue
8/27/2025 Wed
8/28/2025 Thu

24 20 44 9583443151 8/29/2025 Fri
42 40 82 8249092232 8/29/2025 Fri
39 40 79 9937453089 8/30/2025 Sat
18 22 40 8763178420 8/30/2025 Sat

8/31/2025 SUN



B G B G
1 Referal Day
2 BHALUBAHAL PS BHALUBAHAL PS SCHOOL GOVT 22 4 5 2 2 4 5 2 3 4 5
2 AMBPADA PS AMBPADA PS SCHOOL GOVT 14 2 3 2 1 3 3 2 2 4 5
3 SAGUNPALI  PS SAGUNPALI PS SCHOOL GOVT 19 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 4 2
3 KANKHINDA UPS KANKHINDA UPS SCHOOL GOVT 20 4 4 5 3 6 4 7 6 5 5
4 NUAPADA 1 AWC NUAPADA 1 AWC AWC GOVT 27 20 15 14 20
4 NUAPADA 2 AWC NUAPADA 2 AWC AWC GOVT 22 12 25 21 14
5 Holi Day HOLI DAY
6 MALIPADA MALIPADA AWC AWC GOVT 22 16 18 17 19
6 NUA BAJAR NUABAJAR AWC AWC GOVT 21 13 19 14 22
7 SUN DAY SUN DAY
8 Referal Day REFFERAL DAY
9 BISHALKHINDA BISHALKHINDA HS SCHOOL                     GOVT 25

10 BISHALKHINDA UPS BISHALKHINDA UPS SCHOOL                     GOVT 24 39 25 29 25 30
11 BISHALKHINDA UPS BISHALKHINDA UPS SCHOOL                     GOVT 24 39 25 29 25 30
12 TITHIPALI TITHIPALI UPS SCHOOL GOVT 21 10 7 5 14 9
12 PHASAPALI PHASAPALI PS SCHOOL GOVT 34 3 2 2 3 4 4 2 1 4 2
13 AMGHURA AMGHURA PS SCHOOL GOVT 33 2 1 3 2 2 4 2 3 2 2
13 PANDIAPALI PS PANDIAPALI PS SCHOOL GOVT 25 5 8 11 12 4
14 SUN DAY SUN DAY
15 Referal Day REFFERAL DAY
16 PITHAMPUR PS PIITHAMPUR PS SCHOOL GOVT 22 8 12 7 12 7
16 PIPALPADA PIPALPADA  PS SCHOOL GOVT 32 3 3 3 4 4 5 5 3 6 3
17 GUNDURPADA AWC GUNDURPADA AWC AWC GOVT 24 10 11 12 12
17 GOUDAPADA GOUDAPADA AWC AWC GOVT 20 14 16 8 11

ACTION PLAN FOR THE MONTH OF SEPT 2025

Sr 
No

NAME OF VILLAGE NAME OF INSTITUTION
SCHOOL/                       
                   

AWC
AWC CODE

SCHOOL 
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18 FALSHAKATA FALSHAKATA AWC AWC GOVT 21 23 18 25 19
18 FASTGAP FASTGAP AWC AWC GOVT 23 11 11 10 7
19 KALUPADA KALUPADA AWC AWC GOVT 23 17 18 20 19
20 KAPUPADA KAPUPADA AWC AWC GOVT 22
21 SUN DAY SUN DAY
22 Referal Day REFFERAL DAY
23 CHAKRABARTIPADA CHAKRABARTIPADA AWC AWC GOVT 22 11 18 15 13
23 TALIPADA TALIPADA AWC AWC GOVT 20 16 15 16 22
24 MILPADA 1 AWC MILPADA 1 AWC AWC GOVT 23 15 13 13 15
24 MILPADA 2AWC MILPADA 2AWC AWC GOVT 19 12 14 22 21
25 DUANPALI AWC DUANPALI AWC AWC GOVT 24 12 14 13 15
25 DUMARPADA AWC DUMARPADA AWC AWC GOVT 26 16 12 23 14
26 GOPALPALI 1 AWC GOPALPALI 1 AWC AWC GOVT 24 5 8 8 8
26 GOPALPALI 2 AWC GOPALPALI 2 AWC AWC GOVT 23 15 14 15 13
27 MUNGAPADA MUNGAPADA AWC AWC GOVT 23 15 10 15 10
27 TIKIRAPADA TIKIRAPADA AWC AWC GOVT 23 15 20 15 20
28 SUN DAY SUN DAY
29 Referal Day REFFERAL DAY
30 Holi Day HOLI DAY



9/1/2025 Mon

26 25 51 9861423821 9/2/2025 Tue

15 12 27 9438040459 9/2/2025 Tue

15 15 30 8249152413 9/3/2025 Wed

7 5 6 7 6 5 45 40 85 7327801731 9/3/2025 Wed
34 35 69 9937650494 9/4/2025 Thu
33 39 62 9668082188 9/4/2025 Thu

9/5/2025 Fri
34 36 70 8763551689 9/6/2025 Sat
32 35 67 8118096672 9/6/2025 Sat

9/7/2025 SUN
9/8/2025 Mon

32 33 23 23 55 56 111 7008352711 9/9/2025 Tue
37 36 42 115 148 263 9777228452 9/10/2025 Wed
37 36 42 115 148 263 9777228452 9/11/2025 Thu
14 8 18 49 35 84 9348963981 9/12/2025 Fri

15 12 27 9178587780 9/12/2025 Fri

11 12 23 9938006779 9/13/2025 Sat

18 22 40 7894668490 9/13/2025 Sat

9/14/2025 SUN

9/15/2025 Mon

26 28 46 9937467271 9/16/2025 Tue
21 18 39 95438010017 9/16/2025 Tue

22 23 45 8249545492 9/17/2025 Wed

30 19 49 8249545492 9/17/2025 Wed

ACTION PLAN FOR THE MONTH OF SEPT 2025
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DAYCL
AS

S-
X

NUMBER OF 
CHILDREN IN 
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41 44 85 6370740345 9/18/2025 Thu

22 17 39 9090840840 9/18/2025 Thu
35 39 74 9937239603 9/19/2025 Fri
82 37 155 7854932201 9/20/2025 Sat

9/21/2025 SUN
9/22/2025 Mon

29 28 57 9438418936 9/23/2025 Tue

32 37 69 7852995944 9/23/2025 Tue

28 28 56 9/24/2025 Wed
34 35 69 9938225104 9/24/2025 Wed
25 29 54 9178919915 9/25/2025 Thu
39 26 65 8457894345 9/25/2025 Thu
13 16 29 8018228114 9/26/2025 Fri
30 27 57 6371713157 9/26/2025 Fri
25 25 50 9/27/2025 Sat
30 40 70 9938041016 9/27/2025 Sat

9/28/2025 SUN
9/29/2025 Mon
9/30/2025 Tue



B G B G
1 Holi Day
2 Holi Day
3 BHEJARPALI BHEJARPALI AWC AWC GOVT 32 10 15 15 17
3 RANIBAGICHA AWC RANIBAGICHA AWC AWC GOVT 24 11 15 20 13

4 KILASAMA -A KILASAMA -A AWC AWC GOVT 23 10 10 11 13
4 KILASAMA -B KILASAMA -B AWC AWC GOVT 22 6 8 5 5

5 SUN DAY SUNDAY
6 Referal Day REFFERAL DAY
7 Holi Day HOLI DAY
8 SASON HS SASON HS SCHOOL GOVT 12 4 6 3 2 1 10 2 3 4 5 20 22 23 25 30
9 SASON HS SASON HS SCHOOL GOVT 12 4 6 3 2 1 10 2 3 4 5 20 22 23 25 30

10 SASON HS SASON HS SCHOOL GOVT 12 4 6 3 2 1 10 2 3 4 5 20 22 23 25 30
11 S KANTAPALI S KANTAPALI PS SCHOOL GOVT 14
11 S .KATAPALI S.KATAPALI AWC AWC GOVT 17 10 12 20 22
12 SUN DAY SUNDAY
13 Referal Day REFFERAL DAY
14 TALPADAR TALPADAR AWC AWC GOVT 19 11 10 11 14
14 TALPADAR PS TALPADAR PS SCHOOL GOVT 22
15 SADASINGH SS SADASINHG SS SCHOOL GOVT 22
15 SADASINGHA SADASINGHA AWC AWC GOVT 16 9 10 10 10
16 RANIKHINDA MES RANIKHINDA MES SCHOOL GOVT 15
16 RANIKHINDA PS RANIKHINDA PS SCHOOL GOVT 13
16 RANIKHINDA RANIKHINDA AWC AWC GOVT 16 20 22 20 23
17 JOGIPALI UPS JOGIPALI UPS SCHOOL GOVT 22
18 CHAMARPADA PS CHAMARPADA PS SCHOOL GOVT 18

18 CHHATARGADA CHHATARGADA AWC AWC GOVT 16 7 10 8 10
19 SUN DAY SUNDAY
20 Referal Day REFFERAL DAY

ACTION PLAN FOR THE MONTH OF OCT 2025
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21 Holi Day HOLI DAY
22 NUAKHUARGAON NUAKHUARGAON UPS SCHOOL GOVT 21
22 LAMAL PS LAMAL PS SCHOOL GOVT 23
22 NUA KHURGAON NUA KHARGAON AWC GOVT 12 9 11 7 10
23 TALAB UPS TALAB UPS SCHOOL GOVT 25
24 TALAB HS TALAB HS SCHOOL GOVT 23

25 CHHATARGADA CHHATARGADA AWC AWC GOVT 16 7 10 8 10
26 SUN DAY SUNDAY
27 Referal Day REFFERAL DAY
28 DENSERGI A/S DENSERGI A/S SCHOOL 27 10 11 12 14 15 32 22 12 23 26 32 34 43 24 34
29 JAMADARPALI A/S JAMADARPALI A/S SCHOOL GOVT 25 7 8 12 15 14 15 10 12 15 15 34 23 22 23 23
30 JAMADARPALI A/S JAMADARPALI A/S SCHOOL GOVT 25 7 8 12 15 14 15 10 12 15 15 34 23 22 23 23

31 JAMADARPALI A/S JAMADARPALI A/S SCHOOL GOVT 25 7 8 12 15 14 15 10 12 15 15 34 23 22 23 23



10/1/2025 Wed
10/2/2025 Thu

25 32 57 6371831479 10/3/2025 Fri
31 28 59 9437911329 10/3/2025 Fri
21 23 44 10/4/2025 Sat
11 13 24 10/4/2025 Sat

10/5/2025 SUN
10/6/2025 Mon
10/7/2025 Tue

34 40 40 50 52 178 188 366 9438641017 10/8/2025 Wed
34 40 40 50 52 178 188 366 9438641017 10/9/2025 Thu

34 40 40 50 52 178 188 366 9438641017 10/10/2025 Fri
14 15 29 9938725116 10/11/2025 Sat
31 34 65 9777209134 10/11/2025 Sat

10/12/2025 SUN
10/13/2025 Mon

22 24 46 7684808342 10/14/2025 Tue
12 13 25 6370920068 10/14/2025 Tue
18 20 38 9937100820 10/15/2025 Wed
19 20 39 9668018279 10/15/2025 Wed
14 13 27 7978066013 10/16/2025 Thu
26 32 58 7008052011 10/16/2025 Thu
40 45 85 8249531740 10/16/2025 Thu
65 73 138 9337355675 10/17/2025 Fri
11 13 24 9348397909 10/18/2025 Sat
15 20 35 76838304575 10/18/2025 Sat

10/19/2025 SUN
10/20/2025 Mon

DAYCL
AS

S-
X

NUMBER OF 
CHILDREN IN 

CONTACT NO 
HM/AWW

CONTA
CT NO 

OF 
ASHA

VISIT DATECL
AS

S-
XI

CL
AS

S-
XI

I

M
al

e

Fe
m

al
e

To
ta

l

G B GB

VI
II

CL
AS

S-
IX

G B G B G



10/21/2025 Tue
24 26 50 9348886266 10/22/2025 Wed
34 36 70 7978878254 10/22/2025 Wed
16 21 37 8144492868 10/22/2025 Wed
82 85 167 9040292628 10/23/2025 Thu

40 35 30 83 65 148 7008143353 10/24/2025 Fri
15 20 35 76838304575 10/25/2025 Sat

10/26/2025 SUN
10/27/2025 Mon

27 98 92 193 10/28/2025 Tue
34 150 177 327 9437346685 10/29/2025 Wed
34 150 177 327 9437346685 10/30/2025 Thu

34 150 177 327 9437346685 10/31/2025 Fri



B G B G
1 SASON SASON AWC AWC GOVT 17 15 14 19 17
2 sun Day SUN DAY
3 REFFERAL DAY REFFERAL DAY
4 JATUPADA PS JATUPADA PS SCHOOL GOVT 26
4 JATUPADA JATUPADA AWC AWC GOVT 20 7 8 8 10
5 HOLI DAY HOLI DAY
6 TIHURA PS TIHURA PS SCHOOL GOVT 28
6 TIHURA TIHURA AWC AWC GOVT 23 16 16 18 22

7 BHALUKUNDA PS BHALUKUNDA PS SCHOOL                GOVT 18 5 2 3 4 6 5 7 8 4

7 BHUALPALI BHUALPALI PS SCHOOL GOVT 22 4 5 2 2 3 2 4 2 3 3 40 43 35 30
7 BHALUKUNDA BHALUKUNDA AWC AWC GOVT 14 8 6 7 10

8 PADHANPALI PADHANPALI AWC AWC GOVT 26 14 21 20 22
9 sun Day SUN DAY

10 REFFERAL DAY REFFERAL DAY
11 BALBASPUR BALBUSPUR AWC AWC GOVT 24 11 22 20 20
11 BALBASPUR UPS BALBASPUR UPS SCHOOL GOVT 23 23 24 21 26
12 PADHANPALI PADHANPALI UPS SCHOOL                       GOVT 21 9 7 8 9 7 12 11 9 9 13 8 8 4 6 9 9

13 GUNCHAMAL GUNCHAMAL PS SCHOOL GOVT 22 4 3 6 7
13 GUNCHAMAL GUNCHAMAL AWC AWC GOVT 21 15 11 15 20
14 GANDPALI GANDPALI AWC AWC GOVT 23 7 6 7 6
14 SELATIKIRA  SELATIKIRA AWC AWC GOVT 18 13 14 15 21
15 KUMBHARKATA KUMBHARKATA AWC AWC GOVT 19 15 14 15 21
15 GOUDDIHI GOUDDIHI AWC AWC GOVT 19 3 5 4 3
16 sun Day SUN DAY
17 REFFERAL DAY REFFERAL DAY
18 PITAPALI PITAPALI AWC AWC GOVT 21 4 6 5 5

18 GOUDPALI  GOUDPALI AWC AWC GOVT 22 8 10 12 10
19 JHARGHATI JHARGHATI AWC AWC GOVT 14 20 12 11 20

ACTION PLAN FOR THE MONTH OF  NOV 2025
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20 BARMUNDA PS BARMUNDA PS SCHOOL GOVT 19 3 4 3 3 2 2 2 3 1 1
20 BARMUNDA BARMUNDA AWC AWC GOVT 13 8 6 7 7
21 FALSHAPALI FALSHAPALI AWC AWC GOVT 18

21 MAHULMUNDA MAHULMUNDA AWC GOVT 20 9 9 7 9
22 SAGUNPALI SAGUNPALI AWC AWC GOVT 23 12 11 12 15
23 sun Day SUN DAY
24 REFFERAL DAY REFFERAL DAY
25 BISHALKHINDA BISHALKHINDA -A AWC AWC GOVT 25 19 19 27 17
26 BISHALKHINDA BISHALKHINDA -B AWC GOVT 26 31 30 36 36

27 PITHAMPUR AWC PITHAMPUR AWC AWC G0VT 15 26 24 13

28 PANDIAPALI AWC PANDIAPALI AWC AWC GOVT 23 20 18 20 20
29 B - TITHIPALI TITHIPALI AWC AWC GOVT 20 9 10 11 12
29 AMGHURA AMGHURA AWC AWC GOVT 20 6 4 6 7
30 sun Day SUN DAY



34 31 65 6371738595 8280439967 11/1/2025 SAT
11/2/2025 SUN
11/3/2025 Mon

30 35 65 9938586605 11/4/2025 Tue
15 18 33 9777168730 11/4/2025 Tue

11/5/2025 Wed
20 23 43 8984287726 11/6/2025 Thu
34 38 72 9937965561 11/6/2025 Thu

20 23 43 9937845756 11/7/2025 Fri

14 16 30 7683918445 11/7/2025 Fri
15 16 31 9938042312 11/7/2025 Fri
34 43 77 9337902776 11/8/2025 SAT

11/9/2025 SUN
11/10/2025 Mon

31 42 73 9178867085 11/11/2025 Tue
44 50 94 7978615581 11/11/2025 Tue
65 73 138 6372623782 11/12/2025 Wed
10 10 20 8637232288 11/13/2025 THU
30 31 61 9090319132 11/13/2025 Thu
14 12 26 9938521686 11/14/2025 Fri
28 35 63 9439213050 11/14/2025 Fri
30 35 65 9337957393 11/15/2025 SAT
7 8 15 6370689751 11/15/2025 SAT

11/16/2025 SUN
11/17/2025 Mon

9 11 20 9556224092 11/18/2025 Tue
20 20 40 7077643726 11/18/2025 Tue
31 32 63 9861314705 11/19/2025 Wed

DAY
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11 13 24 6371227074 11/20/2025 Thu
15 14 29 9938412581 11/20/2025 Thu
12 11 23 9178900197 11/21/2025 Fri
18 16 34 9348363543 8280439932 11/21/2025 Fri
24 26 50 9777140913 11/22/2025 SAT

11/23/2025 SUN
11/24/2025 Mon

46 36 82 9937658418 11/25/2025 Tue
67 66 133 9178585511 8280439963 11/26/2025 Wed
39 39 78 9937282011 11/27/2025 Thu
40 38 78 9668183837 11/28/2025 Fri
20 22 42 9438169655 8280439967 11/29/2025 SAT
25 32 57 7077236212 11/29/2025 SAT

11/30/2025 SUN



B G B G
1 REFFERAL DAY
2 HIRAKUD GOVT.GIRLS.H.S GOVT.GIRLS HIGH.SCHOOL SCHOOL                      GOVT 24 13 24 16 34 18 45 22 34 45 24 39 34 48
3 HIRAKUD GOVT.GIRLS.H.S GOVT.GIRLS HIGH.SCHOOL SCHOOL                      GOVT 24 13 24 16 34 18 45 22 34 45 24 39 34 48
4 HIRAKUD GOVT.GIRLS.H.S GOVT.GIRLS HIGH.SCHOOL SCHOOL                      GOVT 24 13 24 16 34 18 45 22 34 45 24 39 34 48
5 HIRAKUD GOVT.GIRLS.H.S GOVT.GIRLS HIGH.SCHOOL SCHOOL                      GOVT 24 13 24 16 34 18 45 22 34 45 24 39 34 48
6 MADHUPUR MADHUPUR AWC AWC GOVT 18 5 5 4 5
6 BHUALPALI BHUALPALI AWC AWC GOVT 17 8 7 5 5
7 sun Day SUN DAY
8 REFFERAL DAY REFFERAL DAY
9 BHALUBAHAL BHALUBAHAL AWC AWC GOVT 18 24 25 19 21

10 JAMARDARPALI JAMADARPALI AWC AWC GOVT 24 14 16 17 20
11 JUGIPALI JUGIPALI AWC AWC GOVT 24 17 21 18 22
11 BAGHAPADA BAGHAPADA AWC AWC GOVT 16 5 7 9 11
12 TIHURA TIHURA AWC AWC GOVT 23 16 16 18 22
13 DEBEIPALI DEBEIPALI AWC AWC GOVT 20 7 7 5 10
13 BISHIPALI BISHIPALIAWC AWC GOVT 20 5 5 4 3
14 sun Day SUN DAY
15 REFFERAL DAY REFFERAL DAY
16 TALAB -A TALAB -A AWC AWC GOVT 23 17 19 18 22
17 TALAB -B TALAB -B AWC AWC GOVT 23 20 16 18 20
17  TALAB PABPADA PABPADA AWC AWC GOVT 19 8 7 9 11
18 KANKHINDA KANKHINDA AWC AWC GOVT 19 25 30 20 30
19 MILPADA 1 AWC MILPADA 1 AWC AWC GOVT 23 15 13 13 15

19 MILPADA 2AWC MILPADA 2AWC AWC GOVT 19 12 14 22 21
20 NUAPADA 1 AWC NUAPADA 1 AWC AWC GOVT 27 20 15 14 20
20 NUAPADA 2 AWC NUAPADA 2 AWC AWC GOVT 22 12 25 21 14
20 BARAIPALI AWC BARAIPALI AWC AWC GOVT 26 15 20 15 20
21 sun Day SUN DAY

ACTION PLAN FOR THE MONTH OF DEC 2025
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22 REFFERAL DAY REFFERAL DAY
23 LARPANK UPS LARPANK UPS SCHOOL GOVT 23 8 10 9 12 10 14 12 15 14 17 16 15 13
24 NUAGUJATAL UPS NUAGUJATAL UPS SCHOOL GOVT 25 7 10 8 12 9 13 7 16 11 14 10 12 12
25 HOLI DAY HOLI DAY
26 PIPALPADA-B PIPALPADA - B AWC AWC GOVT 12 12 12 12 14
26 PIPALPADA PIPALPADA -K AWC AWC GOVT 23 13 12 14 15
27 MAJHIPALI MAJHIPALI AWC AWC GOVT 10 25 24 19 21
28 sun Day SUN DAY
29 REFFERAL DAY REFFERAL DAY
30 PANDRIPALI PANDRIPALI AWC AWC GOVT 27 11 13 8 12
31 AMPADA AMPADA AWC AWC GOVT 22 12 13 10 10
31 CHAMARPADA CHAMARPADA AWC AWC GOVT 10 12 10 9 11



12/1/2025 MON
38 45 45 56 45 36 55 298 320 618 9937684226 12/2/2025 Tue
38 45 45 56 45 36 55 298 320 618 9937684226 12/3/2025 Wed
38 45 45 56 45 36 55 298 320 618 9937684226 12/4/2025 Thu
38 45 45 56 45 36 55 298 320 618 9937684226 12/5/2025 Fri

9 10 19 9777819812 12/6/2025 Sat
13 12 25 9178708033 12/6/2025 Sat

12/7/2025 SUN
12/8/2025 MON

43 46 89 9437349362 12/9/2025 Tue
31 36 67 7894652909 12/10/2025 Wed
35 43 78 9556871818 12/11/2025 Thu
14 18 32 8456896911 12/11/2025 Thu
34 38 72 9937965561 12/12/2025 Fri
12 17 29 8658566639 12/13/2025 Sat
9 8 17 9178189118 12/13/2025 Sat

12/14/2025 SUN
12/15/2025 MON

35 41 76 9178400270 12/16/2025 Tue
38 36 74 9938286682 12/17/2025 Wed
17 18 35 9178388344 12/17/2025 Wed
45 60 105 9178745630 12/18/2025 Thu
28 28 56 12/19/2025 Fri

34 35 69 9938225104 12/19/2025 Fri
34 35 69 9937650494 12/20/2025 Sat
33 39 62 9668082188 12/20/2025 Sat
30 40 70 9090805746 12/20/2025 Sat

12/21/2025 SUN
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12/22/2025 MON
16 14 18 78 89 167 9861074105 12/23/2025 Tue
16 13 17 55 70 125 8249999069 12/24/2025 Wed

12/25/2025 Thu
24 26 50 7008965584 12/26/2025 Fri
27 27 54 8018992892 12/26/2025 Fri
44 45 89 7894276135 12/27/2025 Sat

12/28/2025 SUN
12/29/2025 MON

19 25 44 8658226234 12/30/2025 Tue
22 23 45 8917355789 12/31/2025 Wed
21 21 42 8280952236 12/31/2025 Wed



B G B G
1 GANDHINAGER GANDHINAGAR AWC GOVT 34 19 15 14 16

2 KEUTPADA KEUTAPADA AWC AWC GOVT 29 14 11 13 14
3 GUJATAL GUJATAL AWC AWC GOVT 34 9 8 12 18
3 LARIAPADA LARIAPADA AWC AWC GOVT 28 10 9 15 10
4 SUN DAY SUN DAY
5 REFFERAL DAY REFFERAL DAY
6 LARPANK LARPANK AWC AWC GOVT 32 18 20 14 16
7 BIHARIPADA BIHARIPADA AWC AWC GOVT 32 35 24 34 30
8 MACHHAPADA MACHHAPADA AWC AWC GOVT 32 15 17 22 18
8 MASTERPADA MASTERPADA AWC AWC GOVT 35 9 11 14 12
9 TIKIRAPADA TIKIRAPADA AWC AWC GOVT 29 16 14 22 18
9 SAPLAHARA SAPLAHARA AWC AWC GOVT 34 9 10 11 9

10 SILIPATHER SILIPATHER AWC AWC GOVT 22 8 10 6 6
10 BHEJARPALI BHEJARPALI AWC AWC GOVT 32 10 15 15 17
11 SUN DAY SUN DAY
12 REFFERAL DAY REFFERAL DAY
13 RAJAPADA RAJAPADA AWC AWC GOVT 24 14 10 14 10
13 NUAGUJATAL NUAGUJATAL AWC AWC GOVT 22 12 13 15 12
14 HOLI DAY HOLI DAY
15 NUAJAMADA NUAJAMADA AWC AWC GOVT 22 10 19 17 10
16 CPMERRY CP MERRY AWC GOVT 23 15 20 16 18
16 MATHERTERSHA MATHER TERSHA AWC GOVT 18 15 17 17 20
17 TARASINGHPADA TARASINGHPADA AWC AWC GOVT 23 30 27 38 27
18 SUN DAY SUN DAY
19 REFFERAL DAY REFFERAL DAY
20 JAMADA UPS JAMADA UPS SCHOOL GOVT 26 5 8 7 10 7 11 10 12 13 11 9 14 12 11 10 12
21 HIRAKUD UPS HIRAKUD UPS SCHOOL GOVT 28 8 9 12 10 11 9 12 11 10 8 9 12 10 12 10 11
22 THANAPADA THANAPADA AWC AWC GOVT 18 25 24 21 16

ACTION PLAN FOR THE MONTH OF JAN 2026
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23 HOLI DAY HOLI DAY
24RIKASHAPADA AWC RIKASHAPADA AWC AWC GOVT 23 12 15 14 17
25 SUN DAY SUN DAY
26 REFFERAL DAY HOLI DAY
27 FALSAKANTA UPS FALSAKANTA UPS SCHOOL GOVT 27 9
28HIRAKUD GOVT H.S.HIRAKUD GOVT H.S. SCHOOL GOVT 23 10 12 14 22 12 10 22 13 11 13 12 32 23 14 24 26
29HIRAKUD GOVT H.S. HIRAKUD GOVT H.S. SCHOOL GOVT 23 10 12 14 22 12 10 22 13 11 13 12 32 23 14 24 26
30HIRAKUD GOVT H.S. HIRAKUD GOVT H.S. SCHOOL GOVT 23 10 12 14 22 12 10 22 13 11 13 12 32 23 14 24 26
31 REFFERAL DAY REFFERAL DAY



33 31 64 9178397091 1/1/2026 Thu
27 25 52 7356322349 1/2/2026 Fri
21 26 47 9090502403 1/3/2026 Sat
25 19 44 7205669559 1/3/2026 Sat

1/4/2026 SUN
1/5/2026 MON

32 36 68 7684048858 1/6/2026 Tue
59 55 114 9938142768 1/7/2026 Wed
37 35 72 9348550456 1/8/2026 Thu
23 23 46 8457014429 1/8/2026 Thu
38 32 70 9861418037 1/9/2026 Fri
20 19 39 7608996405 1/9/2026 Fri
14 16 30 9937101764 1/10/2026 Sat
25 32 57 6371831479 1/10/2026 Sat

1/11/2026 SUN
1/12/2026 MON

28 20 48 9938416523 1/13/2026 Tue
27 25 52 9090502403 1/13/2026 Tue

1/14/2026 Wed
27 29 56 7683851251 1/15/2026 Thu
31 38 69 6372882632 1/16/2026 Fri
32 37 69 1/16/2026 Fri
68 54 122 7978830535 1/17/2026 Sat

1/18/2026 SUN
1/19/2026 MON

68 71 139 9937824402 1/20/2026 Tue
79 82 161 7608947355 1/21/2026 Wed
49 37 86 9937499076 1/22/2026 Thu
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1/23/2026 Fri
26 32 58 1/24/2026 Sat

1/25/2026 SUN
1/26/2026 MON

86 89 175 9437534652 1/27/2026 Tue
156 157 313 9337060815 1/28/2026 Wed
156 157 313 9337060815 1/29/2026 Thu
156 157 313 9337060815 1/30/2026 Fri

1/31/2026 Sat



B G B G
1 SUN DAY SUN DAY
2 REFFERAL DAY REFFERAL DAY
3 DENSERGI A/S DENSERGI A/S SCHOOL 27 10 11 12 14 15 32 22 12 23 26 32 34 43 24 34
4 JAMADARPALI A/S JAMADARPALI A/S SCHOOL GOVT 25 7 8 12 15 14 15 10 12 15 15 34 23 22 23 23
5 JAMADARPALI A/S JAMADARPALI A/S SCHOOL GOVT 25 7 8 12 15 14 15 10 12 15 15 34 23 22 23 23
6  NUA HIRAKUD PS HIRAKUD PS SCHOOL                   G0VT 4 5 3 6 4 2 4 3 4 5

6 SARDHAPALI PS SARDHAPALI PS SCHOOL G0VT 3 4 3 4 3 5 4 4 5 4
7 SILIPATHER PS SILIPATHER PS SCHOOL G0VT 22 2 3 3 4 2 4 3 3 4 4
7 NIMPALI PS NIMPALI PS SCHOOL G0VT 34
7 NIMPALI NIMPALI AWC AWC GOVT 20 7 10 7 7
8 SUN DAY SUN DAY
9 REFFERAL DAY REFFERAL DAY

10 CRISTANPADA PS CRISTANPADA PS SCHOOL G0VT 5 4 3 5 4 13 12 12 14 10

10 KHADIAPADA PS KHADIAPADA PS SCHOOL G0VT 28 6 4 5 7 10 8 5 10 4 10
11 MAHAMATPUR A/S MAHAMATPUR A/S SCHOOL GOVT 30 15 13 34 26 28 24 18 23 17 25 34 26 27 45
12 MAHAMATPUR A/S MAHAMATPUR A/S SCHOOL GOVT 30 15 13 34 26 28 24 18 23 17 25 34 26 27 45
13 MAHAMATPUR A/S MAHAMATPUR A/S SCHOOL GOVT 30 15 13 34 26 28 24 18 23 17 25 34 26 27 45
14 MAHAMATPUR A/S MAHAMATPUR A/S SCHOOL GOVT 30 15 13 34 26 28 24 18 23 17 25 34 26 27 45
15 SUN DAY SUN DAY
16 REFFERAL DAY REFFERAL DAY
17 TANKIPADA TANKIPADA AWC AWC GOVT 23 30 40 33 45
18 KADAMPADA KADAMPADA AWC AWC GOVT 24 43 40 31 44
19 MALI PADA MALIPADA AWC GOVT 23 15 20 15 20
19 NUA BAJAR NUABAJAR AWC AWC GOVT 21 13 19 14 22

20
GURUDUARPADA 

AWC
GURUDUARPADAAWC AWC GOVT 25 12 10 13 11

20 GOUDAPADA GOUDAPADA AWC AWC GOVT 20 14 16 8 11
21 FALSHAKATA FALSHAKATA AWC AWC GOVT 21 23 18 25 19
22 SUN DAY SUN DAY

ACTION PLAN FOR THE MONTH OF FEB 2026
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23 REFFERAL DAY REFFERAL DAY
24 KALUPADA KALUPADA AWC AWC GOVT 23 17 18 20 19

25 KAPUPADA KAPUPADA AWC AWC GOVT 22
26 CHAKRABARTIPADA CHAKRABARTIPADA AWC AWC GOVT 22 11 18 15 13

26 25LINE 25LINE AWC AWC GOVT 21 8 7 9 7

27 TALIPADA TALIPADA AWC AWC GOVT 20 16 15 16 22
27 SAJBAHAL AWC SAHAJBAHAL AWC AWC GOVT 22 7 8 6 5
28 FASTGAP FASTGAP AWC AWC GOVT 23 11 11 10 7



1.2.2026 SUN
2.2.2026 MON

27 98 92 193 3.2.2026 Tue
34 150 177 327 9437346685 4.2.2026 Wed
34 150 177 327 9437346685 5.2.2026 Thu

15 20 35 8328853656 6.2.2026 Fri
14 15 29 6370573563 6.2.2026 Fri
30 30 60 7894766027 7.2.2026 SAT
12 11 23 9040448049 7.2.2026 SAT
14 17 31 8658976719 7.2.2026 SAT

8.2.2026 SUN
9.2.2026 MON

40 42 82 9692043839 10.2.2026 Tue

30 31 61 99372248568 10.2.2026 Tue
44 65 46 299 351 650 11.2.2026 Wed
44 65 46 299 351 650 12.2.2026 Thu
44 65 46 299 351 650 13.2.2026 Fri
44 65 46 299 351 650 14.2.2026 SAT

15.2.2026 SUN
16.2.2026 MON

63 85 148 17.2.2026 Tue
74 84 158 7609910371 18.2.2026 Wed
30 40 70 19.2.2026 Thu
32 35 67 8118096672 19.2.2026 Thu

25 21 46 20.2.2026 Fri

30 19 49 8249545492 20.2.2026 Fri
41 44 85 6370740345 21.2.2026 SAT
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23.2.2026 MON
35 39 74 9937239603 24.2.2026 Tue
82 37 155 7854932201 25.2.2026 Wed
29 28 57 9438418936 26.2.2026 Thu
17 14 31 8763473196 26.2.2026 Thu
32 37 69 7852995944 27.2.2026 Fri
13 13 26 9556122437 27.2.2026 Fri
22 17 39 9090840840 28.2.2026 SAT



B G B G
1 SUN DAY SUN DAY
2 REFFERAL DAY REFFERAL DAY
3 Holi Day HOLI DAY
4 Holi Day HOLI DAY
5 GANDMUNDA GANDMUNDA   UPS SCHOOL GOVT 26
5 GANDMUNDA AWC GANDMUNDA AWC AWC GOVT 26 24 22 26 23
6 LARBANGA LARBANGA PS SCHOOL GOVT 32
6 DENGIMACHA AWC DENGIMACHA UPS AWC G0VT 33 3 3 4 6 5 2 4 4 3 3 2 6 4 3
7 TARANAGER TARANAGAR  UPS SCHOOL GOVT
7 KENAL PADA KENALPADA  PS SCHOOL GOVT 3 2 4 2 2 2 5 3 6 6
8 SUN DAY SUN DAY
9 REFFERAL DAY REFFERAL DAY

10 DUNAPALI DUNAPALI PS SCHOOL                  GOVT 32
10 LARBANGA LARBANGA AWC AWC GOVT 32 12 14 15 13

11 DHANKAUDA DHANKAUDA AWC AWC GOVT 16 30 40 30 41
11 MALDAPADA MALDAPADA AWC AWC GOVT 23 15 16 15 22
12 GENGUTIPALI AWC GENGUTIPALI AWC AWC GOVT 24 30 46 48 41
12 G.TALIPADA G.TALIPADA AWC AWC GOVT 22 20 14 20 24
13 BAGDIAPADA BAGDIPADA AWC AWC GOVT 26 7 8 7 9
13 DUANPALI AWC DUANPALI AWC AWC GOVT 24 12 14 13 15
14 SANKARMA SANKARMA AWC AWC GOVT 26 27 13 24 13
15 SUN DAY SUN DAY
16 REFFERAL DAY REFFERAL DAY
17 MALIPALI AWC MALIPALI AWC AWC GOVT 24 44 33 43 40
18 ATTAPADA AWC ATTAPADA AWC AWC GOVT 24 4 5 3 6
18 MELCHHAMUNDA MELCHHAMUNDA AWC AWC GOVT 25 5 9 4 10
18 MADHA PADA AWC MADHA PADA AWC AWC GOVT 25 8 12 8 11
19 PANIAPADA AWC PANIAPADA AWC AWC GOVT 23 7 8 7 8

ACTION PLAN FOR THE MONTH OF MARCH 2026
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19 B.NUAPALI AWC B.NUAPALI AWC AWC GOVT 24 20 14 21 22
20 KAINSIR AWC KAINSIR  A AWC AWC GOVT 23 24 21 25 32

21 Holi Day HOLI DAY
22 SUN DAY SUN DAY
23 KAINSIR B AWC KAINSIR  B AWC AWC AWC 24 30 42 31 30

24 MAMHATPUR MAHATPUR AWC AWC GOVT 25 21 23 20 24
25 GANDMUNDA AWC GANDMUNDA AWC AWC GOVT 26 24 22 26 23
26 Holi Day HOLI DAY
27 SINGPALI AWC SINGPALI AWC AWC GOVT 25 20 23 31 26
27 RANIBANDHA AWC RANIBANDHA AWC AWC GOVT 22 15 11 14 10

28 NIRGUN PADA NIRGUNPADA AWC AWC GOVT 25 15 20 15 24
28 SINGPALI AWC SINGPALI AWC AWC GOVT 25 20 23 31 26
29 SUN DAY SUN DAY
30 REFFERAL DAY REFFERAL DAY



3/1/2026 SUN
3/2/2026 MON
3/3/2026 Tue
3/4/2026 Wed

94 98 192 3/5/2025 Thu
50 45 95 8018814190 3/5/2025 Thu
14 13 27 3/6/2026 Fri
25 27 52 9348051824 3/6/2026 Fri
40 49 89 3/7/2026 Sat
25 25 50 3/7/2026 Sat

3/8/2026 SUN
3/9/2026 MON

12 15 27 3/10/2026 Tue
14 13 27 3/10/2026 Tue
70 71 141 3/11/2026 Wed
30 39 69 3/11/2026 Wed
78 87 165 3/12/2026 Thu
40 38 78 8917389013 3/12/2026 Thu
14 17 32 3/13/2026 Fri
25 29 54 9178919915 3/13/2026 Fri
50 26 76 9777627606 3/14/2026 Sat

15-3-32026 SUN
3/16/2026 MON

87 73 160 8763551689 3/17/2026 Tue
7 11 18 9556240190 3/18/2026 Wed
9 19 18 7749885226 3/18/2026 Wed

16 23 39 8144671845 3/18/2026 Wed
14 16 30 9337643474 3/19/2026 Thu
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41 36 77 9658658457 3/19/2026 Thu
49 53 102 9337110089 3/20/2026 Fri

3/21/2026 Sat
3/22/2026 SUN

61 72 133 9608183606 3/23/2026 MON
41 47 88 99777784416 3/24/2026 Tue
50 45 95 8018814190 3/25/2026 Wed

3/26/2026 Thu
51 49 100 9178491896 3/27/2026 Fri
29 21 50 9556587176 3/27/2026 Fri
30 44 74 3/28/2026 Sat
51 49 100 9178491896 3/28/2026 Sat

3/29/2026 SUN
3/30/2026 MON


	APRIL 25
	MAY 25
	JUNE 25
	JULY,25
	AUG ,25
	SEPT, 25
	OCT ,25
	NOV ,25
	DEC, 25
	JAN, 26
	FEB ,26
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